
Jose D. Leon Guerrero Commercial Port

No Fishing Allowed

LEGEND

Family
Beach Pier

Dog

Hotel
Wharf

Outhouse
Beach

Golf
Pier

Seaplane
Ramp

Lot 1

F1 Fuel Pier

F2

Lot 6

Lot 3

Lot 5

Lot 2
Lot 4 (GEDA)

F3

F4

Navy

F5 F6

Philippine Sea

Apra Harbor

Route 18

1 MILE

Piti

Agat 

Paci�c Ocean

Philippines 
Sea Area of 

Detailed
1

1

2

618

17

12

11

11

18

Port of 
Guam




